Touch Monitor
Features
IP54.
15.6"
Introduction
Advantech’s Avalo family USC-M6 touch monitor is designed to serve as a mini point-of-service (POS) solution that can be integrated with a box PC or secondary display for diverse
applications. The ultra-slim display features a bezel-less PCAP touch panel for convenient and intuitive operation, while the VESA mount (75 x 75 mm/2.95 x 2.95 in) supports stand,
wall, pole, and arm mounting for installation according to usage requirements. USC-M6 can also be integrated with a wide range of optional peripherals, such as a camera, RFID

- 1 x Audio cable, 180 cm/70.8 in
- 1 x MSR assembly component
Ordering Information (2 year warranty)
Part Number Description
USC-M6P-BST00 15.6" HD TFT monitor, PCAP touch, VESA mount, black
USC-M6P-BST03 15.6" HD TFT monitor, PCAP touch, VESA mount, RFID/camera, black
USC-M6P-BST10 15.6" FHD TFT monitor, PCAP touch, VESA mount, black
USC-M6P-WST14 15.6" FHD TFT monitor, PCAP touch, white (for US & TW)
USC-M6G-BST00 15.6" HD TFT monitor, VESA mount, black
Peripherals (2 year warranty)
Part Number Description
USC-P03-B200 MSR via USB for USC-MX/1XX
Monitor Stand
Part Number Description
UTC-S01-STAND UTC VESA desktop stand (75x75)
UPOS-P07-A100 M15 VESA monitor stand (75x75), double hinge, black